

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
4			<p data-bbox="660 322 943 353"><u>FA No. 153 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 358 1254 398"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 400 1114 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="647 459 1490 539">Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="660 544 1490 627">Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate for the respondents through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="660 631 1490 759">At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this matter on 10.01.2026 at 4:00 p.m.</p> <p data-bbox="660 848 906 882"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1118 848 1473 882"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="932 916 1082 947">08.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 949 751 972">Jitendra</p>