

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
21			<p data-bbox="699 378 979 409"><u>FA No. 153 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1289 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 459 1150 499"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="687 512 1485 595">Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="687 600 1485 728">Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate for the respondent through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="780 732 903 768">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="780 772 903 808">Admit.</p> <p data-bbox="780 813 1086 853">Call for the LCR.</p> <p data-bbox="687 857 1485 985">Once LCR is received, let paper book be prepared and provided to learned counsel for the parties, as per Rules.</p> <p data-bbox="780 990 1445 1030">List on 22.12.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1167 943 1202"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1107 1167 1461 1202"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="951 1202 1102 1234">04.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1234 791 1256">Jitendra</p>