

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-29			<p>FA No.153 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate for the respondents appeared through video conferencing.</p> <p>List on the date fixed i.e. on 22.12.2025.</p> <p><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b>                      <b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b>  10.12.2025</p> <p>Sanjay</p>

--	--	--	--