

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
25			<p data-bbox="699 376 979 409"><u>FA No. 153 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1292 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 459 1241 499"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 510 1490 600">Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="686 604 1490 728">Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate for the respondent through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="686 732 1490 855">At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 08.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="710 992 1023 1025">(Ashish Naithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1114 992 1461 1025">(Ravindra Maithani, J)</p> <p data-bbox="1010 1025 1161 1059">31.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1059 791 1081">Jitendra</p>