

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-02			<p data-bbox="699 371 922 398"><u>FA No.153 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 479"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 591">Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 624 1485 698">Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate for the respondents, through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="794 732 1437 766">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="794 799 1331 833">List this matter on 16.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 911 911 945">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1166 911 1481 945">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="991 943 1126 969">10.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 969 730 992">RV</p>